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53. HegCsi Race Kupa

2012.07.21.

CSOPORT Eredménylista
Results of GROUPS

SA Csoport

Széria csoport

Nemz.
Nat.

Versenyz6 neve
Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

15

HUN

Schebek Istvan

Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport

00:06:26,843
03:13,843
03:14,281
03:13,000

10

HUN

Vizkeleti Janos

Honda CRX

00:06:27,469
03:15,532
03:13,688
03:13,781

205

HUN

Konkoly Karoly

VW Golf |

00:06:47,328
03:22,156
03:25,172
59:59,999

104

HUN

Lukacs Péter

Honda CRX

00:06:50,407
03:49,718
03:24,469
03:25,938

312

HUN

Berente Gabor

Toyota Starlet

00:06:51,969
03:26,734
03:25,235
03:38,656

203

HUN

Santha Adam

BMW 323 ti compact

00:06:52,156
03:28,297
03:26,328
03:25,828

306

HUN

Arok Zoltan

Zastava Yugo

00:06:57,625
03:28,156
03:29,578
03:29,469

310

HUN

Aczél Andras

Mitsubishi EVO IX

00:06:59,890
03:32,797
03:28,734
03:31,156

103

HUN

Kovacs Viktor

Renault Twingo

00:07:02,188
03:32,219
03:33,844
03:29,969

201

HUN

Aczél Jozsef

Mitsubishi EVO IX

00:07:06,516
03:31,297
03:37,203
03:35,219

204

HUN

Berecz Géza

Seat Ibiza

00:07:07,891
03:36,313
03:33,875
03:34,016

308

HUN

Harthmann Szabolcs

Toyota Corolla

00:07:08,547
03:36,875
03:34,953
03:33,594

311

HUN

Eredménykoz!6

Marton Roland

Suzuki Swift GTI

2012.07.21. 14:50:18

00:07:08,812
03:31,812
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53. HegCsi Race Kupa
2012.07.21.

CSOPORT Eredménylista
Results of GROUPS

59:59,999
03:37,000

303

HUN Cséka Balazs

Toyota Aygo

00:07:20,313
03:38,703
03:41,610
04:54,719

314

HUN Olaszné Szél Edit

VW Golf |

00:07:23,250
03:53,047
03:43,844
03:39,406

102

HUN Kozma Zoltan

Ford Focus

00:07:28,672
04:06,687
03:43,938
03:44,734

313

HUN Sz6dy Zsolt

Suzuki Swift

00:07:36,187
03:47,453
03:48,734
03:51,782

301

HUN Szé6dy Szabolcs

Suzuki Swift

00:07:42,749
03:51,265
03:51,484
03:51,485

106

Rsz
SN

HUN Uracs Adam

Ford Mondeo 2.0

TA Csoport

Tara csoport

00:07:55,358
03:56,171
03:59,187
59:59,999

Nemz. Versenyzé neve
Nat. Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

HUN Dicsa Tibor

Peugeot 205 Dellorto

00:05:54,188
02:57,797
02:56,391
59:59,999

HUN Deék Tiinde

BMW 328ti

00:06:16,499
03:12,047
03:08,109
03:08,390

11

HUN Kajari Ferenc

Trabant 1,4 16V

00:06:17,095
03:08,016
59:59,999
03:09,079

12

HUN Szepesi Péter

BMW

00:06:25,953
03:11,094
04:17,234
03:14,859

16

HUN Takacs Péter

Suzuki Swift 1.0

00:06:29,875
03:14,937
03:21,250
03:14,938

309

HUN Ordog Istvan

Eredménykoz!6

VW Polo

2012.07.21. 14:50:18

00:06:45,733
03:25,969
03:23,218
03:22,515
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53. HegCsi Race Kupa

2012.07.21.
CSOPORT Eredménylista
Results of GROUPS
14 HUN Hefler Rébert Honda Civic VTI 00:06:52,235
03:57,438 (22)
03:21,141 (2)
03:31,094 (0)
109 HUN Ifj. Hefler Robert Honda Civic VTI 00:07:03,595
03:33,313 (0)
03:30,282 (0)
03:33,407 (0)
307 HUN Barakkoé Csaba Skoda Favorit 1.3 00:07:10,375
03:35,594 (0)
03:34,781 (0)
03:36,141 (0)
302 HUN Zelles Sandor Fiat 126P 00:07:15,953
03:40,922 (0)
03:39,000 (2)
03:36,953 (0)
202 HUN Kocsis Péter BMW E30 325i 00:08:07,687
04:44,797 (60)
04:15,672 (20)
03:52,015 (2)
315 HUN Kocsis Bence BMW E30 325i 00:08:51,062
04:34,453 (2)
04:54,703 (4)
04:16,609 (0)
UB Csoport
Ujonc Bajnoksag
Rsz Nemz. Versenyzd neve Versenyauto Osszetett id6 Biint. (mp)
SN Nat. Driver's Name Car Total Result Pen. (s)
16 HUN Takacs Péter Suzuki Swift 1.0 00:06:29,875
03:14,937 (0)
03:21,250 (6)
03:14,938 (0)
203 HUN Santha Adam BMW 323 ti compact 00:06:52,156
03:28,297 (0)
03:26,328 (2)
03:25,828 (0)
103 HUN Kovacs Viktor Renault Twingo 00:07:02,188
03:32,219 (0)
03:33,844 (0)
03:29,969 (0)
308 HUN Harthmann Szabolcs Toyota Corolla 00:07:08,547
03:36,875 (0)
03:34,953 (0)
03:33,594 (0)
314 HUN Olaszné Szél Edit VW Golf | 00:07:23,250
03:53,047 (2)
03:43,844 (0)
03:39,406 (0)
102 HUN Kozma Zoltan Ford Focus 00:07:28,672
04:06,687 (22)
03:43,938 (0)
03:44,734 (0)

Eredménykoz!6

2012.07.21. 14:50:18
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